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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PETTY THEFT 18-00320 1710 1/18/2018
-1/21/201

0800
-190

24000 BLK
ESHELMAN AV

N/A PASSPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 18-00324 1714 1/21/2018 1750
-180
0

2100 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS PURSE, WALLET, SSN, CDL,
U.S. CURRENCY, MISC
CARDS/PAPERWORK

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED VEHICLE)

18-00313 1712 1/21/2018
-1/22/201
8

2200
-150
0

25000 BLK
ESHELMAN AV

UNLOCKED VEHICLE MISC TOOLS, VEH REG,
MUSIC CD's, NAVIGATION
DISC, BOOKS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-00317 1712 1/22/2018
-1/23/201

2030
-114

25000 BLK
ESHELMAN AV

N/A 1986 BRO FORD BRONCO SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(SHOPLIFTING)

18-00316 1713 1/23/2018 1115 2300 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS SHIRTS SUSP MH/37, 506, 140, BRO/BRO, WRG A BLK
DODGERS CAP, A GRY SHIRT, AND BLK SHOES

ATTEMPT GRAND
THEFT (AUTO)

18-00328 1712 1/23/2018
-1/24/201

1400
-064

24700 BLK
WOODWARD AV

NO SIGNS OF
FORCED ENTRY

1998 WHI GMC P/U WITH A
CAMPER SHELL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-00347 1712 1/25/2018 0515 2100 BLK 256TH ST N/A 1997 WHI FORD E350
ECONOVAN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH RECOVERED.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-00377 1711 1/26/2018 1800 25600 BLK CYPRESS
ST

N/A 1992 WHI 4D HONDA
ACCORD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH RECOVERED.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-00371 1712 1/26/2018 0700
-200

1700 BLK 252ND ST N/A 2004 WHI FORD
ECONOLINE VAN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH OUTSTANDING.

ADW (KNIFE) 18-00372 1714 1/26/2018 2330 1800 BLK PCH N/A N/A 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY (VEHICLE) 18-00386 1713 1/27/2018 2030
-223
5

25800 BLK VIANA
AV

REAR PASSENGER
WINDOW SMASHED

BACKPACK, LAPTOP, CELL
PHONE CHARGER, DVD's,
PAPERBACK BOOKS,
HEADPHONES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 01/21/18 - 01/27/18

ARRESTS:  ADW-1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE-1, DRUGS-2, DRUNK IN PUBLIC-1, FORGERY-1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-5, WARRANTS-2, WEAPONS-2
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PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED VEHICLE)

18-00307 1746 1/22/2018 0358 2100 BLK VAN
KARAJAN DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE U.S. CURRENCY, MEDICAL
BAG

SUSP MH, BALD HEAD, WRG A BLK JACKET, GRY
SHORTS

PETTY THEFT
(PACKAGE)

18-00454 1734 1/26/2018 1530 28400 BLK
RIDGECROFT CT

N/A DRESSES, IPHONE, PEN
REFILLS, DOG BOWLS,
ESSENTIAL OIL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED VEHICLE)

18-00380 1746 1/26/2018
-1/27/201
8

1800
-113
0

28800 BLK GUNTER
RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE IPAD, KEYS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY (VEHICLE) 18-00379 1746 1/27/2018 0330
-034

28600 BLK GUNTER
RD

NO SIGNS OF
FORCED ENTRY

U.S. CURRENCY, JACKET S1 MW or MH;  AND S2 MW, 20's, 509, 160, BLK
HAIR, AND WITH FACIAL HAIR

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED VEHICLE)

18-00378 1746 1/27/2018 0328 28600 BLK GUNTER
RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SHOES, SUNGLASSES,
JACKET

S1 MW or MH/17-20;  AND S2 MW or
MH/17-20

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ADW (KNIFE) 18-00308 1724 1/22/2018 1455 PENINSULA CENTER N/A N/A 2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED. VICT AND SUSP HAVE
HAD PRIOR ISSUES.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ARRESTS:  BATTERY-1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE-2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-3, WARRANTS-1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

ARRESTS:  ADW-1, BATTERY-1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE-2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-3, WEAPONS-1

ARRESTS:  DRUGS-1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-1, WARRANTS-2

ARRESTS:  WARRANT-1
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